
Bus Stop Locations For #03A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

7:00 am

ORIGIN OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

7:00 am

(stop) FRONT ST @ N KENDALL ST

7:02 am

(stop) BECKWITH ST @ SOLFISBURG AVE

7:04 am

(stop) LIBERTY ST @ BECKWITH ST

7:06 am

(stop) LIBERTY ST @ N LOUCKS ST

7:08 am

(stop) N SMITH ST @ SPRING ST

7:09 am

(stop) SPRING ST @ N STATE ST

7:10 am

(stop) SPRING ST @ N ROOT ST

7:12 am

(stop) N LINCOLN AVE @ CLAIM ST

7:13 am

(stop) FRONT ST @ HIGH ST

7:15 am

(stop) 300 N UNION ST

7:16 am

(stop) N UNION ST @ KANE ST

7:17 am

(stop) N SMITH ST @ CLAIM ST

7:18 am

(stop) CLAIM ST @ N OHIO ST

7:19 am

END N OHIO ST @ FRONT ST



Bus Stop Locations For #04A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:00 am

ORIGIN KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:02 am

(stop) MELROSE AVE @ 5TH ST

7:05 am

(stop) MELROSE AVE @ S UNION ST

7:07 am

(stop) CROWN DR @ KIMBERLY LN

7:09 am

(stop) PARK DR @ RAYMOND DR

7:11 am

(stop) RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL

7:12 am

(stop) JACKSON ST @ OAKLAND ST

7:13 am

(stop) WABANSIA AVE @ 5TH ST

7:14 am

(stop) 5TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE

7:16 am

(stop) DOUGLAS AVE @ PARKER AVE

7:18 am

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ S 4TH ST

7:20 am

(stop) S 4TH ST @ SEMINARY AVE

7:22 am

(stop) SEMINARY AVE @ S BROADWAY

7:23 am

(stop) NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

7:24 am

END S LINCOLN AVE @ CLARK ST



Bus Stop Locations For #05A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

7:00 am

ORIGIN EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

7:01 am

(stop) 5TH AVE @ S SPENCER ST

7:04 am

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ JACKSON ST

7:05 am

(stop) JACKSON ST @ 7TH AVE

7:07 am

(stop) JACKSON ST @ 2ND AVE

7:10 am

(stop) 2ND AVE @ S EAST AVE

7:11 am

(stop) BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT

7:13 am

(stop) 2ND AVE @ S LOUCKS ST

7:14 am

(stop) N FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD

7:15 am

(stop) E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

7:16 am

(stop) E GALENA BLVD @ N EAST AVE

7:17 am

(stop) E GALENA BLVD @ N UNION ST

7:29 am

END VAUGHAN ATHLETIC CENTER



Bus Stop Locations For #02A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

7:00 am

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:04 am

(stop) STEPHEN ST @ SARAH LN

7:05 am

(stop) FELTON RD @HAVENSHIRE (EAST SIDE ONLY)

7:09 am

(stop) MCCLURE RD @ MICHEL LN

7:13 am

(stop) ORCHID ST @FELTON RD

7:15 am

(stop) ACORN WOODS PARKING LOT No Intersection

7:16 am

(stop) MOLITOR RD @ CHARLES LN

7:16 am

END MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN



Bus Stop Locations For #01A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

7:00 am

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:03 am

(stop) MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

7:03 am

(stop) N MARYWOOD AVE @ MARYWOOD CT

7:06 am

(stop) MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

7:08 am

(stop) CHURCH RD @ RECKINGER RD

7:11 am

(stop) FOREST AVE @ HIGH ST

7:13 am

(stop) HIGH ST @ RURAL ST

7:15 am

(stop) N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST

7:16 am

(stop) N OHIO ST @ CHATEAU AVE

7:21 am

(stop) PRISCO COMMUNITY CENTER

7:26 am

(stop) MITCHELL RD @ BLUEBONNETT DR

7:28 am

(stop) KENMORE AVE @ KONEN AVE

7:29 am

(stop) KONEN AVE @ MARGARET LN

7:30 am

END CHURCH RD @ MOLITOR RD



Bus Stop Locations For #06A MON BREAKFAST AM MON BREAKFAST AM

East Aurora School District 131

6:45 am

ARRIVE ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:00 am

ORIGIN ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:03 am

(stop) WESTRIDGE DR @ FESCUE DR

7:04 am

(stop) FESCUE DR @ WESTRIDGE PL

7:05 am

(stop) WATERFORD DR No Intersection

7:05 am

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ EDITH LN

7:06 am

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

7:06 am

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN

7:07 am

(stop) MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR

7:09 am

(stop) WALCOTT RD No Intersection

7:09 am

(stop) WALCOTT RD No Intersection

7:11 am

(stop) WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

7:12 am

(stop) MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

7:20 am

END FOX VALLEY EOLA COMMUNITY CENTER


